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Questions

When was babar succeeded by his son humayun

The Red Fort of Delhi was built mughal king by

The first track of railway in subcontinent was laid down in

When & where was Shah jahan born

Dasht River is located in which Province of Pakistan?

Supreme Court ordered to disqualify the Yusuf Raza Gilani as Member National Assembly
(MNA) of Pakistan on:

In the elections of 1945-46 out of total Muslim seats of 119, how many seats Bengal Muslim
League won?

Which of the following animals was known to ancient vedic people?

Knowledge about the existence of which of the following animals is doubtful in the Indus
valley civilization?

When the Constitution of 1962 was abrogated?

Baltoro glacier is situated in the mountain range of

In the , Hindukush mountains merge with Pamir Plateau.

What was the duration of Jahangir's reign?

Who defeated the Marathas in the third battle of Panipat?

During Aurangzeb's reign, which of the following were not included in the government?
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1520
1530
1540
1545

Akbar
Shahjehan
Jahangir
Sher Shah

1858
1861
1853
1902

1519 Lahore
1592 Delhi
1592 Delhi
1592 lahore

KpK
Punjab
Sindh
Baluchistan

19 June 2012
17June 2012
15June 2012
22June 2012

114
110
115
113

Elephant
Bear
Lion
Camel

Dog
Cat
Bull
Horse

. March 4, 1969

April 4, 1969
August 14, 1969

. July 20, 1969

Karakoram
Sulaiman
Hindu Kush
Himalayas

East
West
South
North

. 1605 to 1628

1605 to 1609
1605 to 1630

. 1605 to 1634

. The British

. The Afghans

The Mughals
The Rajputs

. Rajputs

Marathas
Pathans

. None of these.&nbsp;
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The tax collected by the Maratha was known as:

When the first session of All India Muslim League was held at Karachi?

Wealth obtained from a mine is liable to

According to Muhammad Ali formula, Central legislature will consist of houses.

The Indus valley civilization is known as pre-Aryan civilization because of the evidence of:

A. Jazia

C. Prilgrim tax
D. Sardeshmukhi

A. 27-28 December, 1905
B. 29-30 October, 1906
C. 25-26 September 1909

A. Zakat

C. Sulus
D. Rubah

One

. Three
. Four

. Art
. Copper
C. Pottery
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